Tuni Sushi Ylenu

https://menulist.menu
2752 Welton St, Denver, United States
(+1)7205738895

The restaurant from Denver offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $13.2.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/denver/kuni-sushi/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Tiuni Sushi Menu

Nigiri

KANPYO NIGIRI

Sushi Rolls

SUSHI

Sauces

RANCH

Tolls

MOTA MAKI ROLL

Starters

TEMPURA COMBO

Himalayan Crispy Rolls

CRISPY VEGGIE ROLL

Tempura Roll

BAJA ROLL

Hitchen

CURACAO SCALLOPS

$4.0

$15.0

$14.0

$12.0

$16.0

$16.0

A Ta Carte Rolls Or Hand
Rolls

ASSORTED VEGGIE ROLL $8.0
Cldssicos da cozinha
SUNOMOMO $16.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

Hot {ind Crispy Style

CRUNCHY ROLL $16.0

SHRIMP SALAD
SHRIMP TEMPURA

fippetizer
CEVICHE $15.0
TEMPURA

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP
VEGETABLES
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