



Kuni Sushi Menu

https://menulist.menu 2752 Welton St, Denver, United States (+1)7205738895









Kuni Sushi Menu



Nigiri		A La Carte Rolls Or Hand	
KANPYO NIGIRI	\$4.0	Rolls	
Sushi Rolls		ASSORTED VEGGIE ROLL	\$8.0
SUSHI		Clássicos da cozinha	
Sauces		SUNOMOMO	\$16.0
RANCH		These Types Of Dishes A	re
Rolls		Being Served	
MOTA MAKI ROLL	\$15.0	SALAD	
Starters		Hot And Crispy Style CRUNCHY ROLL	\$16.0
TEMPURA COMBO	\$14.0	OKONOTT KOLL	Ψ10.0
Himalayan Crispy Rolls		Seafood SHRIMP SALAD	
CRISPY VEGGIE ROLL	\$12.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA	
Tempura Roll		Appetizer	
BAJA ROLL	\$16.0	CEVICHE	\$15.0
Kitchen		TEMPURA	
CURACAO SCALLOPS	\$16.0	Ingredients Used	
		SHRIMP	

VEGETABLES

Kuni Sushi Menu



Kuni Sushi

2752 Welton St, Denver, United States

Opening Hours:

